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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

p‘ pamatskola. M

world archery LATVIIAS OLIMPISKA KOMITEJA,

latvia 12-14 Feb 2016 Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDING

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total
1| LATO3 Atlantis 3 3 3 3 2
2 | ESTO05 Sagittarius 1 1 1 1 =4
3| LATO1 Amazones 2 2 4 2 2 4 1
4 | LAT02 Odisejs 1 1 2 1 1 2 3
5| ESTO1 Turi Vibukool 1 1 1 1 =4
6 | EST04 Tallinna Kalev 1 1 1 1 =4
Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 1] 4 4 4 12
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

p‘ pamatskola. M

world archery

jatia 12-14 Feb 2016 Medallists by Event A A R

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 14 Feb | GOLD GROSS Jaanus EST05 Sagittarius
SILVER | KAZUSS Mark LAT0O1 Amazones
BRONZE | KAASIK Tanel EST04 Tallinna Kalev

Recurve Women Sun 14 Feb | GOLD OLEKSEJENKO Julija LATO3 Atlantis
SILVER MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT01 Amazones
BRONZE |ROPINA Digna LAT01 Amazones

Compound Men Sun 14 Feb | GOLD ELARTS Kaspars LATO3 Atlantis
SILVER | RESSAR Evert ESTO1 Tari Vibukool
BRONZE | TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT02 Odisejs

Compound Women Sun 14 Feb | GOLD OLEKSEJENKO Julija LATO3 Atlantis
SILVER | KARELE Aleksandra LAT02 Odisejs
BRONZE | ADMINE Kristine LATO1 Amazones
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code

Men Women Total Officials

Competitors

Total

ESTO1
ESTO2
ESTO3
EST04
ESTO5
LATO1
LAT02
LATO3
LATO4
LATO5
LATO6
LATO7
LATO08

Turi Vibukool
Tartu VK/ Tartu Valla SK
Baltic Hunter
Tallinna Kalev
Sagittarius
Amazones
Odisejs
Atlantis

AR Ltd
Curland

Fram

Drissk

Stiegra

0
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

pamatskola.

b

world archery

latvia 12-14 Feb 2016

Entries

X

LATVLIAS OLIMPISKA KOMITEJA

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event
ry Birth
ESTO1 TURI VIBUKOOL RESSAR Evert 7A
EST02 TARTU VK/ TARTU VALLA SK HOIM Emily 2D
OONA Mart 10B
POLLUMAE Alexandra 128
ESTO3 BALTIC HUNTER VOHUMOOK Indrek 6A
EST04 TALLINNA KALEV KAASIK Tanel 11C
ESTO5 SAGITTARIUS GROSS Jaanus 6C
GROSS Mike 3C
OUN Hendrik 5A
LATO1 AMAZONES ADMINE Kristine 2B
BARENE Irina 11A
BENINS Andris 4A
BENSONS Haralds 3A
DENISENOKA Liga llona 9A
DUBKEVICS Inars 4C
JAKUBANECS Janis 1A
KAZUSS Mark 3B
KIVRINS Guntis 7A
KONONOVA Jelena 8B
KREICBERGA Anete 10A
LAPINS Maris 3A
LIEPA Krigjanis 5A
LIPSTE Ivo 5C
MATVEJEVA Rimma 8A
MUCENIEKS Zigmars 8C
OZOLINS Kristaps 6B
PETRINS Andris 4D
ROPINA Digna 12A
SILOVS Edgars 2A
TIMANOVICS Viktors 10D
VALDMANIS Janis 11A
ZHUKOV Vitaliy 12C
LAT02 ODISEJS AVSJUKS Viktors 8B
BOLSAKOVA Ksenija 1A
FETISKINS Vladislavs 4B
GRINVALDE Janeta 1C
GURINOVICA Jilija 10B
KALNINS Aigars 5B
KARELE Aleksandra 2C
LESINS Andris 6D
MELESKEVICS Sergejs 1B
SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs 3B
SIDLECKIS Artjoms 4B
SKREBELS lgors 9C
TITOVS Aleksandrs 2B
TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs 5B
ZELENKEVICA Anna 9B
LATO3 ATLANTIS ELARTS Kaspars 6B
OLEKSEJENKO Julija 1B
OLEKSEJENKO Julija 11B
LATO4 AJR LTD MILCS Sergejs 7C
SMELOQV Philipp 9B
LATO5 CURLAND BORGS Kaspars 8D
LAGZDINS Lauris 7B
LUTERS Kaspars 11B
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

‘ pamatskola. i
D i
wordarshery 15 14 Feb 2016

H LATVIIAS OLIMPISKA KOMITEJA
latvia Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event
ry Birth
LATO6 FRAM ZABALUJEVS Fjodors 12A
LATO7 DRLSSK GRIETENS Raimonds 9A
LATO8 STIEGRA SUKIS Armands 10C
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Recurve Men M

world archery LATVIIAS OLIMPISKA KOMITEJA,

latvia 12-14 Feb 2016 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GROSS Jaanus ESTO5 Sagittarius 1163 / 1 -Bye 6 7 6 7

2 KAZUSS Mark LATO1 Amazones 1139 / 2 -Bye- 6 6 6 3

3 KAASIK Tanel EST04 Tallinna Kalev 1116 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 2 6

4 SMELOV Philipp LAT04 AJR Ltd 937 /21 6 6 6 2 2

5 LAPINS Maris LATO1 Amazones 1034 /13 7 6 5 (0)

6 LUTERS Kaspars LATO5 Curland 1060 /8 6 7 1 (0)

7 KIVRINS Guntis LATO1 Amazones 1049 /10 6 6 0 (0)

7 OONA Mart ESTO02 Tartu VK/ Tartu VallaSK 1090 / 6 -Bye- 7 0 (0)

9 DUBKEVICS Inars LATO1 Amazones 1114 / 4 -Bye- 4

9 LAGZDINS Lauris LATO5 Curland 901 /22 6 1

9 LIPSTE Ivo LATO1 Amazones 1078 /7 6 5

9 MUCENIEKS Zigmars LATO1 Amazones 1002 /17 6 0

9 OUN Hendrik ESTO5 Sagittarius 1110 /5 6 0

9 PETRINS Andris LATO1 Amazones 1016 /15 6 2

9 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LATO02 Odisejs 1031 /14 6 0

9 SKREBELS lgors LAT02 Odisejs 1060 /9 6 3

17  AVSJUKS Viktors LAT02 Odisejs 884 /23 2

17 BORGS Kaspars LATO5 Curland 991 /19 5

17 GRIETENS Raimonds LATO7 Drlssk 794 /26 O

17 GROSS Mike ESTO5 Sagittarius 1037 /12 4

17  KALNINS Aigars LAT02 Odisejs 975 /20 3

17 LESINS Andris LAT02 Odisejs 992 /18 4

17 MILCS Sergejs LATO04 AJR Ltd 865 /25 O

17  OZOLINS Kristaps LATO1 Amazones 749 /21 O

17 SUKIS Armands LATO8 Stiegra 1015 /16 4

17  TIMANOVICS Viktors LATO1 Amazones 872 /24 2

17 VALDMANIS Janis LATO1 Amazones 564 /28 O

17  ZABALUJEVS Fjodors LATO06 Fram 519 /29 O

17 ZHUKOQV Vitaliy LATO1 Amazones 1044 /11 2
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Recurve Women M

rid arch . . . . = 2
ania " 12-14 Feb 2016 Final Ranking Individual e ey
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LATO3 Atlantis 1097 / 2 -Bye- 7 6 7
2 MATVEJEVA Rimma LATO1 Amazones 1098 / 1 -Bye 6 6 3
3 ROPINA Digna LATO1 Amazones 1045 / 6 -Bye- 7 0 7
4 KONONOVA Jelena LATO1 Amazones 1060 / 4 -Bye- 6 2 3
5 BARENE Irina LAT0O1 Amazones 1050 / 5 -Bye- 5 (0)
6 KREICBERGA Anete LATO1 Amazones 1065 / 3 -Bye- 3 (0)
6 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST02 Tartu VK/ Tartu Valla SK 986 / 7 -Bye- 3 (0)
8 DENISENOKA Liga llona LATO1 Amazones 963 /8 6 2 (0)
9 ZELENKEVICA Anna LAT02 Odisejs 744 /9 O
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Compound Men M

i " 12-14 Feb 2016 Final Ranking Individual B O K
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 ELARTS Kaspars LATO3 Atlantis 1138 / 1 -Bye- 114 144 147
2 RESSAR Evert ESTO1 Tdari Vibukool 1138 / 2 -Bye- 144 142 146
3 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LATO2 Odisejs 1129 / 4 149 143 140 143
4 FETISKINS Vladislavs LAT02 Odisejs 1134 / 3 -Bye- 142 138 142
5 VOHUMOOK Indrek EST03 Baltic Hunter 1121 / 6 141 140
6 JAKUBANECS Janis LATO1 Amazones 1122 / 5 139 138
7 LIEPA KriSjanis LATO1 Amazones 1075 /10 -Bye- 134
8 BENSONS Haralds LATO1 Amazones 1116 / 8 135 112
9 BENINS Andris LATO1 Amazones 1118 /7 O
9 MELESKEVICS Sergejs LATO2 Odisejs 1107 / 9 135
9 SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs LATO2 Odisejs 1058 /12 136
9 SILOVS Edgars LATO1 Amazones 1070 /11 134
9 TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT02 Odisejs 976 /13 118
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Compound Women M

world archery

latvia 12-14 Feb 2016 Final Ranking Individual R A N,
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LATO3 Atlantis 1166 / 1 -Bye- 146 146
2 KARELE Aleksandra LAT02 Odisejs 1085 / 3 -Bye- 135 138
3 ADMINE Kristine LATO1 Amazones 1087 / 2 -Bye- 134 138
4 GRTNVALDEJaneta LAT02 Odisejs 994 / 4 133 117 128
5 BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LATO2 Odisejs 800 /5 86
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Recurve Men M

i " 12-14 Feb 2016 Final Round s A AT
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1163 1 GROSS Jaanus ESTOS 7 | GROSS | (ESTO5)
8/ 1060 8 LUTERS Kaspars LATO5 1 6
— GROSS J (ESTO5)
— 7
21/ 937 21 SMELOV Philipp LATO4 6T.8 SMELOV P (LAT04) coLb
13/ 1034 13 LAPINS Maris LATO1 5T.8 2
\ ] GROSS J (ESTO5)
3/ 1116 3 KAASIK Tanel ESTO4 6 | KAASIK T (EST04)
6/ 1090 6 OONA Mart ESTO2 O 2
— KAZUSS M (LATO1)
. — 3
10/ 1049 10 KIVRINS Guntis LATO1 0 KAZUSS M (LATO1) SILVER
2/ 1139 2 KAZUSS Mark LATOl 6 6
— KAZUSS M (LATO1)
SMELOV P (LAT04)
2
BRONZE
KAASIK T (ESTO04)
KAASIK T (EST04)
6
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Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016
pamatskola.

e
D

world archery

Recurve Men M

LATVLIAS OLIMPISKA KOMITEJA

12-14 Feb 2016 Elimination Round

latvia
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1163 1 GROSS Jaanus ESTO05 GROSS J (ESTO05)
-Bye- 6
GROSS J (ESTO05)
7
17/ 1002 17 MUCENIEKS Zigmars LATO1 6 (25,0,0,0,0) MUCENIEKS Z (LATO1)
16/ 1015 16 SUKIS Armands LATO8 4 (21,0,0,0,0) 0
9/ 1060 9 SKREBELS Igors LATO2 6 (28,0,0,0) SKREBELS | (LAT02)
24/ 872 24 TIMANOVICS Viktors LATO1 2 (24,0,0,0) 3
LUTERS K (LATO5)
. 1
25/ 865 25 MILCS Sergejs LATO4 0 (16,0,0) LUTERS K (LATO5)
8/ 1060 8 LUTERS Kaspars LATO5 6 (26,0,0) 7
5/ 1110 5 OUN Hendrik ESTO5 6 (29,0,0) OUN H (ESTO05)
28/ 564 28 VALDMANIS Janis LATO1 0(19,0,0) 0
SMELOV P (LATO04)
- 6T.8
21/ 937 21 SMELOV Philipp LATO4 6 (22,0,0,0,0) SMELOV P (LAT04)
12/ 1037 12 GROSS Mike ESTO5 4 (25,0,0,0,0) 6
13/ 1034 13 LAPINé Maris LATO1 7 (29,29,0,0,0) LAPIN§ M (LATO1)
20/ 975 20 KALNINé Aigars LAT02 3 (29,26,0,0,0) 6 .
LAPINS M (LATO1)
) . 5T.8
29/ 519 29 ZABALUJEVS Fjodors LATO6 DNS DUBKEVICS | (LATO1)
4/ 1114 4 DUBKEVICS Inars LATO1 4
3/ 1116 3 KAASIK Tanel ESTO04 KAASIK T (EST04)
_Bye. 6
KAASIK T (EST04)
6
19/ 991 19 BORGS Kaspars LATO5 5T.8(24,0,0,0,0) SIDLECKIS A (LATO02)
14/ 1031 14 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT02 6 T.8*(25,0,0,0,0) 0
11/ 1044 11 ZHUKOV Vitaliy LATO1 2 (13,0,0,0) LAGZDIN§ L (LATO5)
22/ 901 22 LAGZDIN§ Lauris LATO5 6 (22,0,0,0) 1
OONA M (ESTO02)
. 0
27/ 749 27 OZOLINS Kristaps LATO1 DNS OONA M (ESTO02)
6/ 1090 6 OONA Mart ESTO02 7
7/ 1078 7 LIPSTE Ivo LATO1 6 (28,0,0) LIPSTE | (LATO1)
26/ 794 26 GRIETENS Raimonds LATO7 0(27,0,0) 5T.10 N
KIVRINS G (LATO1)
. 0
23/ 884 23 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT02 2 (25,0,0,0) KIVRINS G (LATO1)
10/ 1049 10 KIVRINS Guntis LATO1 6 (27,0,0,0) 6 T.10
15/ 1016 15 PETRINS Andris LATO1 6 (26,0,0,0,0) PETRINS A (LATO1)
18/ 992 18 LESIN§ Andris LAT02 4 (24,0,0,0,0) 2 (26,0,0,0)
KAZUSS M (LATO01)
-Bye- KAZUSS M (LATO1)
2/ 1139 2 KAZUSS Mark LATO1 6 (29,0,0,0)
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Recurve Women M

rid ] - T IMPE TE
a0 12-14 Feb 2016 Final Round PN
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1098 1 MATVEJEVA Rimma LATOL 6 | MATVEJEVA R (LATO1)
8/ 963 8 DENISENOKA Liga llona LATO1 2 6
' — MATVEJEVA R (LATO01)
5/ 1050 5 BARENE Irina LATO1 5T.8 ] KONONOVA | (LATO01) GOLD
4/ 1060 4 KONONOVA Jelena LATO1 6T.9 2
’ — OLEKSEJENKO ] (LATO03)
3/ 1065 3 KREICBERGA Anete LATO1 3 | ROPINA D (LATO1)
6/ 1045 6 ROPINA Digna LATO1 7 0
— OLEKSEJENKO | (LAT03)
7/ 986 7 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST02 3 ] OLEKSEJENKO | (LATO03) SILVER
2/ 1097 2 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LATO3 7 6
— MATVEJEVA R (LATO1)
KONONOVA J (LATO1)
3
BRONZE
ROPINA D (LATO01)
ROPINA D (LATO1)
7
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Recurve Women M

world archery LATVIIAS OLIMPISKA KOMITEJA,

latvia 12-14 Feb 2016 Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1098 1 MATVEJEVA Rimma LATO1 MATVEJEVA R (LATO1)
-Bye- 6

9/ 744 9 ZELENKEVICA Anna LATO02 O j DENISENOKA LI (LATO1)

8/ 963 8 DENISENOKA Ligallona  LATOl 6 2

5/ 1050 5 BARENE Irina LATO1 BARENE | (LATO1)
-Bye- 5T.8
-Bye- KONONOVA J (LATO01)

4/ 1060 4 KONONOVA Jelena LATO1 6T.9

3/ 1065 3 KREICBERGA Anete LATO1 KREICBERGA A (LATO01)
-Bye- 3
-Bye- ROPINA D (LATO1)

6/ 1045 6 ROPINA Digna LATO1 7

7/ 986 7 POLLUMAE Alexandra ESTO02 POLLUMAE A (EST02)
_Bye_ 3
-Bye- OLEKSEJENKO ] (LATO03)

2/ 1097 2 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LATO3 7
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Compound Men M

rid ] - T T
a0 12-14 Feb 2016 Final Round FE R
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1138 1 ELARTS Kaspars LATO3 114 | ELARTS K (LATO03)
8/ 1116 8 BENSONS Haralds LATO1 112 144
— ELARTS K (LAT03)
. — 147
5/ 1122 5 JAKUBANECS Janis LATOL 138 TJUTJUKOVS V (LAT02) coLD
4/ 1129 4 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LATO2 143 140
— ELARTS K (LATO03)
3/ 1134 3 FETISKINS Vladislavs LATO2 142 | FETISKINS V (LATO02)
6/ 1121 6 VOHUMOOK Indrek ESTO3 140 138
— RESSAR E (ESTO1)
o — 146
10/ 1075 10 LIEPA Krigjanis LATOl 134 RESSAR E (ESTO1) SILVER
2/ 1138 2 RESSAR Evert ESTOl 144 142
— RESSAR E (ESTO1)
TJUTJUKOVS V (LATO02)
143
BRONZE
TJUTJUKOVS V (LATO2)
FETISKINS V (LAT02)
142
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Compound Men M

world archery LATVIIAS OLIMPISKA KOMITEJA,

latvia 12-14 Feb 2016 Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 1138 1 ELARTS Kaspars LATO3 ELARTS K (LATO3)
-Bye- 114
9/ 1107 9 MELESKEVICS Sergejs LATO2 135T.8 | BENSONS H (LATO1)
8/ 1116 8 BENSONS Haralds LATO1 135T.9 ~J112
5/ 1122 5 JAKUBANECS Janis LATO1 139 | JAKUBANECS J (LATO1)
12/ 1058 12 SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs LATO2 136 ~ |138
13/ 976 13 TITOVS Aleksandrs LATO2 118 | TuTjuKkovs V (LATO02)
4/ 1129 4 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LATO2 149 ~J143
3/ 1134 3 FETISKINS Vladislavs LATO2 FETISKINS V (LAT02)
-Bye- 142
11/ 1070 11 SILOVS Edgars LATO1 134 | VOHUMOOK | (ESTO3)
6/ 1121 6 VOHUMOOK Indrek ESTO3 141 ~|140
7/ 1118 7 BENINS Andris LATO1 DNS | LEPA K (LATO1)
10/ 1075 10 LIEPA Krigjanis LATO1 134
-Bye- RESSAR E (ESTO1)
2/ 1138 2 RESSAR Evert ESTO1 144
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Compound Women M

world archery

latvia 12-14 Feb 2016 Final Round R SRS, R
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1166 1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LATO3 OLEKSEJENKO ] (LATO03)
-Bye- 146
OLEKSEJENKO | (LATO3)
= . - 146
5/ 800 5 BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LAT02 86 “GRINVALDEJ (LAT02) GOLD
4/ 994 4 GRINVALDE Janeta LATO2 133 J 117
OLEKSEJENKO ] (LATO03)
3/ 1085 3 KARELE Aleksandra LATO2 KARELE A (LATO02)
-Bye- 135 _
KARELE A (LATO02)
_ 138
-Bye- ADMINE K (LATO1)
_ o SILVER
2/ 1087 2 ADMINE Kristine LATO1 134 _
KARELE A (LAT02)
GRINVALDE J (LAT02)
128
BRONZE
ADMINE K (LATO1)
ADMINE K (LATO1)
138
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Recurve Men M

world archery

latvia 12-14 Feb 2016 Qualification Round FRCEE SN
RESULTS After 120 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 006C GROSS Jaanus ESTO5 292 /1 293 /1 287 /1 291 /1 84 35 1163
2 003B KAZUSS Mark LATO1 286 /2 289 /2 279 /2 285 /2 67 46 1139
3 011C KAASIK Tanel ESTO04 285 /4 277 |5 276 /4 278 /3 53 52 1116
4 004C DUBKEVICS Inars LATO1 285 /3 280 /4 277 |3 272 |6 50 56 1114
5 005A OUN Hendrik ESTO5 281 /5 281 /3 273 /5 275 /4 47 56 1110
6 010B OONA Mart ESTO02 272 |7 272 /6 272 /6 274 /5 49 47 1090
7 005C LIPSTE Ivo LATO1 277 |6 271 /7 266 /9 264 /10 36 52 1078
8 011B LUTERS Kaspars LATO5 266 /9 262 /10 272 /7 260 /13 34 48 1060
9 009C SKREBELS lgors LATO02 257 /14 262 11 271 /8 270 /7 32 48 1060
10 007A KIVRINS Guntis LATO1 267 /8 261 /12 260 /11 261 /12 24 55 1049
11 012C ZHUKOQV Vitaliy LATO1 263 /10 269 /8 249 /16 263 /11 36 39 1044
12 003C GROSS Mike ESTO5 257 /15 257 /16 255 /13 268 /9 24 49 1037
13 003A LAPINS Maris LATO1 261 /11 252 /17 251 /15 270 /8 31 48 1034
14 004B SIDLECKIS Artjoms LATO2 259 /13 258 /14 258 /12 256 /16 34 39 1031
15 004D PETRINS Andris LATO1 260 /12 259 /13 262 /10 235 20 30 44 1016
16 010C SUKIS Armands LATO8 256 /16 257 15 247 11 255 /17 23 48 1015
17 008C MUCENIEKS Zigmars LATO1 251 /17 264 /9 230 20 257 /15 23 48 1002
18 006D LESINS Andris LATO02 238 21 245 20 252 /14 257 14 24 39 992
19 008D BORGS Kaspars LATO5 247 19 252 18 247 18 245 |18 15 41 991
20 005B KALNINS Aigars LATO02 243 20 250 /19 238 /19 244 |19 24 29 975
21 009B SMELOV Philipp LATO4 249 /18 244 21 228 21 216 25 18 32 937
22 007B LAGZDINS Lauris LATO5 225 25 238 22 203 24 235 )2 14 30 901
23 008B AVSJUKS Viktors LATO02 231 /2 213 [25 208 23 232 |2 18 32 884
24 010D TIMANOVICS Viktors LATO1 226 24 232 [23 198 25 216 24 10 31 872
25 007C MILCS Sergejs LATO4 229 23 195 26 215 22 226 |23 13 27 865
26 009A GRIETENS Raimonds LATO7 217 26 227 24 179 21 171 |27 9 23 794
27 006B OZOLINS Kristaps LATO1 181 27 192 [27 187 26 189 /26 8 15 749
28 011A VALDMANIS Janis LATO1 154 /28 161 /28 117 /28 132 /29 3 12 564
29 012A ZABALUJEVS Fjodors LATO6 150 29 151 /29 74 29 144 )28 2 10 519
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Recurve Women M

world archery

latvia 12-14 Feb 2016 Qualification Round ERRRER SEEREA SIS
RESULTS After 120 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 008A MATVEJEVA Rimma LATO1 275 /1 278 /2 273 /1 272 /1 45 49 1098
2 011B OLEKSEJENKO Julija LATO3 273 /3 284 |1 272 |2 268 /2 44 62 1097
3 010A KREICBERGA Anete LATO1 261 /6 271 /4 266 /3 267 /3 36 45 1065
4 008B KQNONOVAJe!ena LATO1 274 |2 273 /3 247 |1 266 /4 37 54 1060
5 011A BARENE Irina LATO1 259 /7 263 /5 263 /5 265 /5 30 50 1050
6 012A RQPINA Digna LATO1 265 /4 263 /6 266 /4 251 /6 28 48 1045
7 012B POLLUMAE Alexandra ESTO02 244 |8 259 /7 251 /6 232 /7 23 40 986
8 009A DENISENOI{A Liga llona LATO1 263 /5 248 /8 229 /8 223 /8 27 31 963
9 009B ZELENKEVICA Anna LATO2 182 /9 214 /9 171 /9 177 /9 5 17 744
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Compound Men M

world archery

latvia 12-14 Feb 2016 Qualification Round ERRRER SEEREA SIS
RESULTS After 120 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 006B ELARTS Kaspars LATO3 278 /6 283 /2 288 /1 289 /1 59 60 1138
2 007A RESSAR Evert ESTO1 282 /3 284 |1 285 /3 287 /2 58 62 1138
3 004B FETISKINS Vladislavs LATO2 282 /2 280 /4 286 /2 286 /4 57 60 1134
4 005B TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LATO2 284 /1 274 |7 284 |5 287 /2 58 61 1129
5 001A JAKUBANECS Janis LATO1 277 |7 280 /3 280 /6 285 /5 45 72 1122
6 006A V()HUIYIOC)KIndrek ESTO3 280 /4 278 /5 278 /8 285 /5 43 75 1121
7 004A BENINS Andris LATO1 275 /8 277 |6 285 /3 281 /9 41 76 1118
8 003A BENSQNS Hvaralds LATO1 279 /5 274 |8 280 /6 283 /8 44 70 1116
9 001B MELESKEVICS Sergejs LATO2 275 /9 273 /9 274 /9 285 /5 34 79 1107
10 005A LIEPA Krisjanis LATO1 267 /12 270 /11 267 /10 271 /10 15 87 1075
11 002A SILOVS Edgars LATO1 269 /11 273 /9 264 /11 264 |12 30 75 1070
12 003B SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs LATO2 270 /10 269 /12 250 /12 269 /11 15 84 1058
13 002B TITOVS Aleksandrs LATO2 253 /13 248 /13 243 /13 232 /13 9 61 976
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" Jaunbérze, MezZinieku Latvian Indoor Open 2016

amatskola.
m P Compound Women M

world archery

latvia 12-14 Feb 2016 Qualification Round ERRRER SEEREA SIS
RESULTS After 120 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 001B OLEKSEJENKO Julija LATO3 295 /1 291 /1 291 /1 289 /1 86 34 1166

2 002B ADMINE Kristine LATO1 269 /2 272 /3 273 |2 273 /2 18 94 1087

3 002C KARELE Aleksandra LATO02 266 /3 277 /2 270 /3 272 /3 24 86 1085

4 001C GRINVALDE Janeta LATO02 241 /4 249 /4 252 /4 252 /4 5 63 994

5 001A BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LATO02 230 /5 214 /5 175 /5 181 /5 8 39 800
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